
A36-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 5, 1991

Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Monday, December 31, 1990

NOTICE NO REPORT WILL BE
ISSUED ON TUESDAY ANDWEDNES-
DAY JANUARY IST & 2ND 1991 DUE
TOTHE NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY. THE
PHILADELPHIA WHOLESALE WILL
BE CLOSE ON TUESDAY AND
REOPEN ON NOON ON WEDNESDAY.
THE MARKET NEWS OFFICE WILL
BE CLOSED ON TUESDAY.

ARTICHOKES OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE.

ASPARAGUS PERU 5-kilo crt bchd
12s Ige 33.00 std & sml 33.00-34.00
GUATEMALA 5-kilo crt & cm bchd 12s
exlge 30.00 Ige 30 00-32.00 std 30.00 sml
28,00 CHILE 5- kilo cm bchd 12s ordcond
exlge, Ige, std & sml 2.00-5.00.

BANS LOWER FL vinous bu contain-
ersRound Green type fair cond 7.00-10.00
some 5.00- 6.00 Handpicked 12.00-14.00
Kentucky Wonder type & Wax type 12.00.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY TX crt bchd
12s 7.00 25-lb film bags topped 6.00 NJ
bubkt topped few 8.00- 9.00.

BROCCOLI HIGHER CA cm bchd 14s
16.00-18.00 mos 16.00-17.00 few 19.00
18s 17.00-18.00 Ise Crowns 21.00 TX cm
bchd 14s 13.00 few 18.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS ABOUT
STEADY MEXICO 25-lb cm few 15.00
fair cond 10.00-12.00mos 12.00 ord cond
5.00.

CABBAGE ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4
buctn & crt med green unless otherwise
stated FL 8.00-9.00 mos 8.50-9.00 Savoy
type 10.00 Red few 16.00 GA 8.50-9.00
fair cond 6.00-7.00 NY Red 10.00-12.00
50-lb sks Ige Green 3.50-4.00 few 3.00.

CARROTS MUCH HIGHER 48-1 lb
film bags in film sacks CA med-lge 16.00
FL med-lge 14.00-16.00 mos 16.00 few
high as 18.00 24-2 lb & 10-5 lb film bags
in film sks CA med-lge 16.00 50-lb sacks
loose jumbo CA 18.00 FL 16.00-18.00
CANADA 15.00-18.00 previous commit-
ments 14.00 ctn bchd 24s CA 10.50-11.00

minia- lure type FL cm 20-12 oz film bags
5.50-6.00.

CAULIFLOWER HIGHER CAcm film
wrpd 9s 16.00-16.50 few 20.00 12s
17.00- FL cm film wrpd 16s
14.00- TX cm film wrpd 9s
18.00- 12s 20.00.

CELERY HIGHER CA cm 2 doz 18.00
2-1/2 doz 17.00-18.003 doz 16.00FL cm
2-1/2-3 doz 15.00-17.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery crt mcl Nappa
8.00- CA 50-lb cm Nappa 13.00-14.00
Bok Chpy 12.00-13.00VA celery crt Nap-
pa 6.50-7.00.

CORN OFFERINGS LIGHT FL wire-
bound crt approx 4-1/2 doz Yellow &

While fair qua) 8.00.
CUCUMBERS SLIGHTLY HIGHER

1-1/9 bucms & cits waxed medium unless
otherwise staled FL 15.00- 16.00few high
as 18.00 fair qua! 10.00-12.00 few
14.00-15.00 sml 12.00 cm Long Seedless
type film wipd 12s 9.00.

DAIKON NO SALES REPORTED.
EGGPLANT OFFERINGS LIGHT FL

1-1/9 buctn med 10.00-12.00 mot 12.00
fair qual 6.00-8.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY FL 1-1/9
bucrt 5.50-6.50 mos 6.00BELGIUM 10-lb
cm Whitloof type few 15.00.

ESCAROLE ABOUT STEADY FL
1-1/9 bucrt 5.50-6.50 mos 6.00 CAcm 24s
11.00.

GARLIC CA 30-lb ctn per lb SuperCol-
ossal 1.20 Colossal 1.10 Super jbo 1.03
Late Keeping Super Colossal 1.17 Colos-
sal 1.17-1.20 Jbo 1.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt & ctn
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated NCCollards 6.50 one lot6.00
Kale 6.50 Mustard, Turnip Tops & Rape
7.00 GA Collards 6.50 fair cond 6.00 Mus-
tard & Turnip Tops 6.00-7.00Kale 6-6.50
mos 6.50 Rape 7.00 VA Collards 5-5.50
CA ctn 24s Red Kale 12.00 MEXICO
20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe 15.00.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY FL crt bchd
12s 12.00 NJ crt bchd 12s few 10.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 13.00-14.00

I can't visit

*• 'r

| NAMI

you at the Farm
show, but I want
more information
about savings on
Farm Fans.

< ADORES!
j CITY

I PHONE(
.ST ZIP [

fair cond 10.00-11.00film wipd 16.00 30>
10.00- moj 12.00 AZ 12.00-14.00

mos 13.00 one label 15.00 fair cond
10.00- film wrpd 12.00-13.00 fair

cond loas 7.00 TX 10.00fair qual& appear
5.00- few 8.00 ROMAINE HIGHER
CA 24s cm 19.50-20.00crt 22.00 AZ 24s
cm 17.00 BIG BOSTON OFFERINGS
LIGHT CA cm 24s 15.00FL cm 24s 12.00
8188 OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE LEAF CA cm 24s incl Red
14.00- one label 18.00 AZ cm 24s
13.00- mos 14.00 Red fair cond
12.00previous commitments 8.00-9.00FL

cm 24s 12.00- 14.00.
MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt

med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb cm
med 9-9.75 mos 9.25 Ige 11.00-11.50mos
11.25-11.50packages 10-12oz 9-9.50 3-lb
cm Shiitake 17.00-18.00 fair qual
10.00-12.00.

OKRA OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN TX cm bchd 24s Ige
bulb 12.00 CA & MEXICO cm bchd 48s
16.00-18.00.

PARSLEY HIGHER bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwise stated FL crt 12.00-14.00
some 11.00Plain 14.00-16.00TXcit 16.00
Plain 18.00 CA cm 13.00.

PEAS-GREEN NO OFFERINGS.
PEAS-SOUTHERN NO OFFERINGS.
PEAS-SUGAR LOWER 10-lbcm perlb

GUATEMALA 1.20-1.40 mos 1.40 few
1.50.

PEPPERS 1-1/9 bucrts & ctns Calif
Wonder type Green unless otherwise stated
FL exlge 12.00-14.00 mos 13.00-14.00
few hgr Ige 11.00-12.00 mos 12.000few
hgr med 9.00-10.00 mos 9.00few hgr sml-
med 8.00 sml 7.00-8.00 Mixed Red med
6.00- Red exlge 25.00-30.00 Ige
22.00- some high as 30.00 med
18.00- sml 15.00Yellow exlge 25.00

Cubanelle med-lge 8.00-10.00 1/2 buctn
Longhots 8.00.

RADISHES HIGHER FL cm Red 30-6
oz film bags 3.25-4.00 mos 3.50-4.00 few
3.00 14-1 lb film bags 3.50-4.25 few 3.00
MEXICO cm Red bchd 24s 10.00.

RHUBARB NO OFFERINGS.
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Harvest earlier, more
efficiently, and give
yourself GREATER
MARKET FLEX-
IBILITY. Own a
dryer that truly -
pays for Itself! 1

DRYER TOO SMALL?

MAKE IT EASY ON YOURSELF

PA PHONE: 717-432-9738
301-429-8960
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1248 S. Mountain Rd I. Dillsburg, PA

RUTABAGAS ABOUT STEADY
CANADA 50-lb cm CD#l waxed med
8.00.

SPINACH OFFERINGS LIGHT FL
Savoy type 1-1/9 buctn 8.00 VA Savoy
type bucit 6.00-7.00 CAFlat type cm bchd
24s 11.00-12.00.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FL 1/2
bucrts & cms Zucchini sml-med 5.00-6.00
few 7.00 med 4.00 few 6.00 Yellow
Straighmeck sml-med S.OO-6.00 med 4.00
few 6.00MEXICO 26-lb lug Zucchini sml-
med 6.00-8.00 1-1/9 bucrl med-lge
7.00-

SWEET POTATOES SLIGHTLY
HIGHER NC 40-lb cm US#l Jewel type
cured med 6.50-7.00 fair qual & Ige
4.00- NJ 1/2 buctn Yellow Jersey
cured med 7.00 fair qual 4.50-5.00.

TOMATOES LOWER 25-lb cm Pink to
Light US Combination grade or better
unless otherwise stated FL sx6s
14.00- mos 14.00 some 12.00 6x6s
9.00- mos 10.00 6x7s 6.00-8.00 mos
7.00- vineripe sx6s 10.00-12.006x6s
8.00- REPACKED LOCALLY FL
sx6s 15.50 6x6s 13.50 6x7s 11.00 PLUM
TYPE FL 2S-lb cm 9.00-10.00 fair cond
5.00- CHERRY TYPEflats 12-1 pint
trays FL 10.00-11.00fair cond 8.00 MEX-
ICO 11.00 fair cond 6.00-7.00,

TURNIPS Topped PA 25-lb film bags
sml-med 4.50-5.00.

VEGETABLES-OTHER CA cm Radic-
chio 12-lSs 12.00 ITALY 1-lyr cm Radic
chio 12s 12.00.

WATERCRESS FL cm bchd 24s 10.00.

Friend’s
Stockyard

Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Dec. 31, 1990
NO REPORT DUE TO HOLIDAY.

%Farm Fans has
established a tradi-
tion of excellence with
grain farmers everywhere
by producing the most
energy-efficient, automatic,
and dependable dryers possible.
Some owners have used our

s dryers for over 20 years.

■■■■ FARM FANS THE STANDARD OF
THE INDUSTRY!

ESm FARM FUNS. INC.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Wednesday, Jan. 2, 1991

Report supplied by auction
CALVES .30-1.32.
COWS .25-5754 .
EASY COWS .10-.47.
HEIFERS .25.-.7154.
BULLS .5454 -.69.
STEERS .63-.7154 .

HOGS .3S-.44.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 26.00.
SOWS .3114 -.38.
SHEEP .05-.57.
LAMBS EACH 10.00-69.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .23-.79.
GOATS EACH 39.00-92.00.
KIDS EACH 13.00-68.00.
HIDES 20.00.
TOTAL 1190.

Jersey Shore
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SEE THE SYSTEMS PEOPLE!

Livestock Market, Inc.
Auction every Thursday

at 4:00 p.m.
Jersey Shore, Pa.

Report supplied by Auction
Thursday, Jan. 3, 1991

RETURN TO FARM CALF 1 00-1.45.
GOOD VEAL 70.00-99.00.
COMMON VEAL 30.00-69.00.
CHOICE STEERS: 78.00-85.00.
SELECT STEERS 65.00-77.00.
COMMON STEERS 54.00-64.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS 47.00-58.00.
CANNERS-CUTTERS 43.00-53.00.
SHELLS 34.00-42.00.
SELECT HEIFERS 65.00-70.00.
COMMON HEIFERS 54.00-64.00.
GOOD FEEDERS 70.00-84.00.
COMMON FEEDERS 55.00-69.00.
BULLS 47.00-63.00.
GOOD HOGS 44.00-46.25.


